
2025 The American Express
La Quinta Country Club

Tie Table Worksheet

Place/Purse% --1--- ---2--- ---3--- ---4--- ---7--- ---8------5--- ---6--- ---9--- ---10---

Total Purse: 8,800,000.00

Total Players: 90

1 18.000000% 710,233.33 565,644.44651,200.00788,480.00 533,060.00895,400.00 604,175.001,271,600.001,584,000.00 1,050,133.33

2 10.900000% 495,733.33 416,288.89464,200.00535,480.00 396,880.00589,600.00 438,350.00783,200.00959,200.00 665,866.67

3 6.900000% 381,700.00 334,400.00363,942.86403,040.00 321,420.00429,550.00 348,425.00519,200.00607,200.00 466,400.00

4 4.900000% 323,400.00 289,666.67311,457.14336,600.00 279,400.00352,000.00 300,300.00396,000.00431,200.00 370,333.33

5 4.100000% 291,500.00 262,533.33281,600.00301,840.00 253,220.00312,950.00 271,975.00339,900.00360,800.00 325,600.00

6 3.625000% 268,400.00 241,266.67259,285.71277,640.00 233,200.00287,100.00 250,250.00308,000.00319,000.00 297,000.00

7 3.375000% 249,333.33 223,666.67240,428.57258,280.00 216,480.00267,300.00 231,550.00286,000.00297,000.00 276,466.67

8 3.125000% 231,000.00 207,533.33222,200.00239,800.00 201,080.00248,600.00 214,500.00266,200.00275,000.00 257,400.00

9 2.925000% 213,400.00 192,866.67205,857.14222,200.00 187,000.00231,000.00 199,100.00248,600.00257,400.00 239,800.00

10 2.725000% 197,266.67 179,177.78190,771.43204,600.00 173,800.00213,400.00 184,800.00231,000.00239,800.00 222,200.00

11 2.525000% 182,600.00 166,466.67176,942.86188,760.00 161,480.00195,800.00 171,600.00213,400.00222,200.00 204,600.00

12 2.325000% 169,400.00 154,733.33164,371.43174,680.00 150,040.00180,400.00 159,500.00195,800.00204,600.00 187,000.00

13 2.125000% 157,666.67 143,977.78153,057.14162,360.00 139,480.00167,200.00 148,500.00178,200.00187,000.00 172,333.33

14 1.925000% 147,400.00 134,200.00143,000.00151,800.00 129,976.00156,200.00 138,600.00165,000.00169,400.00 160,600.00

15 1.825000% 138,600.00 125,595.56134,200.00143,000.00 121,528.00147,400.00 129,800.00156,200.00160,600.00 151,800.00

16 1.725000% 129,800.00 117,186.67125,400.00134,200.00 113,256.00138,600.00 121,220.00147,400.00151,800.00 143,000.00

17 1.625000% 121,000.00 108,973.33116,851.43125,400.00 105,160.00129,800.00 112,860.00138,600.00143,000.00 134,200.00

18 1.525000% 112,493.33 100,955.56108,554.29116,600.00 97,680.00121,000.00 104,720.00129,800.00134,200.00 125,400.00

19 1.425000% 104,280.00 93,622.22100,508.57108,152.00 90,816.00112,200.00 96,800.00121,000.00125,400.00 116,600.00

20 1.325000% 96,360.00 86,973.3392,714.29100,056.00 84,568.00103,840.00 89,650.00112,200.00116,600.00 107,800.00

21 1.225000% 88,733.33 81,008.8985,800.0092,312.00 78,936.0095,920.00 83,270.00103,400.00107,800.00 99,586.67

22 1.125000% 82,133.33 75,728.8979,765.7184,920.00 73,920.0088,440.00 77,660.0095,480.0099,000.00 91,960.00

23 1.045000% 76,560.00 71,133.3374,611.4378,760.00 69,520.0081,400.00 72,820.0088,440.0091,960.00 84,920.00

24 0.965000% 71,720.00 67,026.6770,085.7173,480.00 65,560.0075,460.00 68,530.0081,400.0084,920.00 77,880.00

25 0.885000% 67,613.33 63,408.8966,188.5769,080.00 62,084.0070,620.00 64,790.0074,360.0077,880.00 72,306.67

26 0.805000% 64,240.00 60,328.8962,920.0065,560.00 59,092.0066,880.00 61,600.0069,520.0070,840.00 68,200.00

27 0.775000% 61,600.00 57,786.6760,280.0062,920.00 56,584.0064,240.00 59,015.0066,880.0068,200.00 65,560.00

28 0.745000% 58,960.00 55,293.3357,702.8660,280.00 54,120.0061,600.00 56,485.0064,240.0065,560.00 62,920.00

29 0.715000% 56,393.33 52,848.8955,188.5757,640.00 51,744.0058,960.00 54,010.0061,600.0062,920.00 60,280.00

30 0.685000% 53,900.00 50,502.2252,737.1455,088.00 49,456.0056,320.00 51,590.0058,960.0060,280.00 57,640.00

31 0.655000% 51,480.00 48,253.3350,348.5752,624.00 47,256.0053,790.00 49,280.0056,320.0057,640.00 55,000.00

32 0.625000% 49,133.33 46,102.2248,085.7150,248.00 45,144.0051,370.00 47,080.0053,680.0055,000.00 52,506.67

33 0.595000% 46,933.33 44,048.8945,948.5747,960.00 43,120.0049,060.00 44,990.0051,260.0052,360.00 50,160.00
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34 0.570000% 44,880.00 42,093.3343,937.1445,848.00 41,184.0046,860.00 43,010.0049,060.0050,160.00 47,960.00

35 0.545000% 42,900.00 40,186.6741,988.5743,824.00 39,292.0044,770.00 41,085.0046,860.0047,960.00 45,760.00

36 0.520000% 40,993.33 38,328.8940,102.8641,888.00 37,444.0042,790.00 39,215.0044,660.0045,760.00 43,706.67

37 0.495000% 39,160.00 36,520.0038,280.0040,040.00 35,640.0040,920.00 37,400.0042,680.0043,560.00 41,800.00

38 0.475000% 37,400.00 34,760.0036,520.0038,280.00 33,880.0039,160.00 35,640.0040,920.0041,800.00 40,040.00

39 0.455000% 35,640.00 33,000.0034,760.0036,520.00 32,155.2037,400.00 33,880.0039,160.0040,040.00 38,280.00

40 0.435000% 33,880.00 31,279.1133,000.0034,760.00 30,483.2035,640.00 32,120.0037,400.0038,280.00 36,520.00

41 0.415000% 32,120.00 29,616.8931,240.0033,000.00 28,916.8033,880.00 30,404.0035,640.0036,520.00 34,760.00

42 0.395000% 30,360.00 28,072.0029,530.2931,240.00 27,473.6032,120.00 28,754.0033,880.0034,760.00 33,000.00

43 0.375000% 28,658.67 26,664.0027,896.0029,480.00 26,153.6030,360.00 27,236.0032,120.0033,000.00 31,240.00

44 0.355000% 27,045.33 25,392.8926,412.5727,790.40 24,974.4028,600.00 25,872.0030,360.0031,240.00 29,480.00

45 0.335000% 25,608.00 24,278.2225,105.1426,206.40 23,936.0026,928.00 24,662.0028,600.0029,480.00 27,720.00

46 0.315000% 24,376.00 23,320.0023,973.7124,833.60 23,056.0025,388.00 23,628.0026,840.0027,720.00 26,077.33

47 0.295000% 23,349.33 22,537.7823,043.4323,707.20 22,334.4024,112.00 22,770.0025,256.0025,960.00 24,610.67

48 0.279000% 22,557.33 21,931.5622,314.2922,827.20 21,771.2023,144.00 22,110.0023,936.0024,552.00 23,496.00

49 0.265000% 21,941.33 21,462.2221,761.1422,158.40 21,331.2022,396.00 21,604.0022,968.0023,320.00 22,674.67

50 0.257000% 21,501.33 21,110.2221,358.8621,665.60 20,996.8021,868.00 21,230.0022,352.0022,616.00 22,088.00

51 0.251000% 21,149.33 20,816.8921,032.0021,278.40 20,715.2021,428.00 20,922.0021,824.0022,088.00 21,618.67

52 0.245000% 20,856.00 20,562.6720,755.4320,961.60 20,468.8021,076.00 20,658.0021,384.0021,560.00 21,208.00

53 0.241000% 20,621.33 20,347.5620,529.1420,715.20 20,257.6020,812.00 20,438.0021,032.0021,208.00 20,914.67

54 0.237000% 20,416.00 20,152.0020,328.0020,504.00 20,064.0020,592.00 20,240.0020,768.0020,856.00 20,680.00

55 0.235000% 20,240.00 19,976.0020,152.0020,328.00 19,888.0020,416.00 20,064.0020,592.0020,680.00 20,504.00

56 0.233000% 20,064.00 19,800.0019,976.0020,152.00 19,712.0020,240.00 19,888.0020,416.0020,504.00 20,328.00

57 0.231000% 19,888.00 19,624.0019,800.0019,976.00 19,536.0020,064.00 19,712.0020,240.0020,328.00 20,152.00

58 0.229000% 19,712.00 19,448.0019,624.0019,800.00 19,360.0019,888.00 19,536.0020,064.0020,152.00 19,976.00

59 0.227000% 19,536.00 19,272.0019,448.0019,624.00 19,184.0019,712.00 19,360.0019,888.0019,976.00 19,800.00

60 0.225000% 19,360.00 19,096.0019,272.0019,448.00 19,008.0019,536.00 19,184.0019,712.0019,800.00 19,624.00

61 0.223000% 19,184.00 18,920.0019,096.0019,272.00 18,832.0019,360.00 19,008.0019,536.0019,624.00 19,448.00

62 0.221000% 19,008.00 18,744.0018,920.0019,096.00 18,656.0019,184.00 18,832.0019,360.0019,448.00 19,272.00

63 0.219000% 18,832.00 18,568.0018,744.0018,920.00 18,480.0019,008.00 18,656.0019,184.0019,272.00 19,096.00

64 0.217000% 18,656.00 18,392.0018,568.0018,744.00 18,304.0018,832.00 18,480.0019,008.0019,096.00 18,920.00

65 0.215000% 18,480.00 18,216.0018,392.0018,568.00 18,128.0018,656.00 18,304.0018,832.0018,920.00 18,744.00

66 0.213000% 18,304.00 18,040.0018,216.0018,392.00 17,952.0018,480.00 18,128.0018,656.0018,744.00 18,568.00
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67 0.211000% 18,128.00 17,864.0018,040.0018,216.00 17,776.0018,304.00 17,952.0018,480.0018,568.00 18,392.00

68 0.209000% 17,952.00 17,688.0017,864.0018,040.00 17,600.0018,128.00 17,776.0018,304.0018,392.00 18,216.00

69 0.207000% 17,776.00 17,512.0017,688.0017,864.00 17,424.0017,952.00 17,600.0018,128.0018,216.00 18,040.00

70 0.205000% 17,600.00 17,336.0017,512.0017,688.00 17,248.0017,776.00 17,424.0017,952.0018,040.00 17,864.00

71 0.203000% 17,424.00 17,160.0017,336.0017,512.00 17,072.0017,600.00 17,248.0017,776.0017,864.00 17,688.00

72 0.201000% 17,248.00 16,984.0017,160.0017,336.00 16,896.0017,424.00 17,072.0017,600.0017,688.00 17,512.00

73 0.199000% 17,072.00 16,808.0016,984.0017,160.00 16,720.0017,248.00 16,896.0017,424.0017,512.00 17,336.00

74 0.197000% 16,896.00 16,632.0016,808.0016,984.00 16,544.0017,072.00 16,720.0017,248.0017,336.00 17,160.00

75 0.195000% 16,720.00 16,456.0016,632.0016,808.00 16,368.0016,896.00 16,544.0017,072.0017,160.00 16,984.00

76 0.193000% 16,544.00 16,280.0016,456.0016,632.00 16,192.0016,720.00 16,368.0016,896.0016,984.00 16,808.00

77 0.191000% 16,368.00 16,104.0016,280.0016,456.00 16,016.0016,544.00 16,192.0016,720.0016,808.00 16,632.00

78 0.189000% 16,192.00 15,928.0016,104.0016,280.00 15,840.0016,368.00 16,016.0016,544.0016,632.00 16,456.00

79 0.187000% 16,016.00 15,752.0015,928.0016,104.00 15,664.0016,192.00 15,840.0016,368.0016,456.00 16,280.00

80 0.185000% 15,840.00 15,576.0015,752.0015,928.00 15,488.0016,016.00 15,664.0016,192.0016,280.00 16,104.00

81 0.183000% 15,664.00 15,400.0015,576.0015,752.00 15,312.0015,840.00 15,488.0016,016.0016,104.00 15,928.00

82 0.181000% 15,488.00 15,224.0015,400.0015,576.0015,664.00 15,312.0015,840.0015,928.00 15,752.00

83 0.179000% 15,312.00 15,224.0015,400.0015,488.00 15,136.0015,664.0015,752.00 15,576.00

84 0.177000% 15,136.00 15,048.0015,224.0015,312.0015,488.0015,576.00 15,400.00

85 0.175000% 14,960.0015,048.0015,136.0015,312.0015,400.00 15,224.00

86 0.173000% 14,872.0014,960.0015,136.0015,224.00 15,048.00

87 0.171000% 14,784.0014,960.0015,048.00 14,872.00

88 0.169000% 14,784.0014,872.00 14,696.00

89 0.167000% 14,608.0014,696.00

90 0.165000% 14,520.00
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